
BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2021110140
MOHAMMED
EHETESHAM HABIBI

Machining Science and
Technology (RME6C002),
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 2 0

2 2021110145 PRATYUSH KUMAR ROUT
Machining Science and
Technology (RME6C002)

0 1 0

3 2021110183
CHINMAY KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

4 2121110026 AKASH SAMAD
Design of Machine Elements
(RME6C001)

0 1 0

5 2121110053 BISHAL ORAM
Machining Science and
Technology (RME6C002)

0 1 0

6 2121110073 JYOTI MUNDA

Computer Integrated
Manufacturing and FMS
(RPR6D001), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001),
Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002), Design of
Machine Elements
(RME6C001), Machining
Science and Technology
(RME6C002)

0 5 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

7 2221110060 ABSOLOME LAKRA

Design of Machine Elements
(RME6C001), Machining
Science and Technology
(RME6C002)

0 2 0

8 2221110062 ADITYA RANJAN BEHERA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

9 2221110084 L. OM PRAKASH ACHARY
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

10 2221110111 SUBHAM RANJAN SETHI
Computer Integrated
Manufacturing and FMS
(RPR6D001)

Computer Integrated
Manufacturing and FMS
(RPR6D001)

1 1 0

11 2321110106 ABHISHEK KUMAR SETHI
Design of Machine Elements
(RME6C001)

0 1 0

12 2321110107 AKASH ROUT
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

13 2321110108 ASHMI ANWESHA SINGH
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

14 2321110109 ASISH KUMAR MAHALA

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001)

0 2 0

15 2321110110 AYUSH DORA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

16 2321110111 BAIBASUTA NIAL
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

17 2321110113 BIKASH BAG
Design of Machine Elements
(RME6C001)

0 1 0

18 2321110115 HITESH HARPAL

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001), Design of
Machine Elements
(RME6C001)

0 2 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

19 2321110116 KAMALAKANTA PASAYAT

Computer Integrated
Manufacturing and FMS
(RPR6D001), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001),
Design of Machine Elements
(RME6C001)

0 3 0

20 2321110118 OM PRAKASH DAKUA

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002), Machining
Science and Technology
(RME6C002), Design of
Machine Elements
(RME6C001)

0 3 0

21 2321110122 RAJESH ROSAN SAHOO

Computer Integrated
Manufacturing and FMS
(RPR6D001), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001)

0 2 0

22 2321110126
SMRUTI RANJAN
PRADHAN

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

23 2321110128 SOHEL KUMAR BEHERA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2101110090 KUNAL BARIK
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

2 2201110086 DEBASISH BAG
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

3 2201110094
SOUMYA RANJAN
THAKUR

Microprocessor and Micro
Controllers (REC5C003),
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 2 0

4 2201110095 STEPHEN KUMAR
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

5 2221110012 AKASH KUMAR PATRA

Communication Engineering
(REE6C001), Power System
Operation and Control
(REL6C001), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001)

0 3 0

6 2321110063 ANIL KUMAR PANDA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

7 2321110071 GOURAV PRASAD
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

8 2321110079 MANISH KUMAR BEHERA
Power System Operation and
Control (REL6C001)

Power System Operation and
Control Lab (REL6C201), Seminar - I
(RSM6H202), Microprocessor and
Micro Controllers Lab (REL6C202)

0 1 3
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

9 2321110080 NIHAR RANJAN SETHI
Power System Operation and
Control (REL6C001)

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001), Power System
Operation and Control
(REL6C001)

1 2 0

10 2321110082 NITISH BISHI
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

11 2321110083 PRABHUDATTA KALTA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

12 2321110091 ROHIT KUJUR
Power System Operation and
Control (REL6C001)

Power System Operation and
Control (REL6C001)

1 1 0

13 2321110095 SATYABRATA MAHANTA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

14 2321110097 SHANKARSANA MALIK
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

15 2321110100 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

16 2321110101 SOUMYA RANJAN TANDI
Power System Operation and
Control (REL6C001)

Power System Operation and
Control (REL6C001)

1 1 0

17 2321110104 SUBHRANSHU RAY

Electric Power System
Protection (REL6D001),
Microprocessor and Micro
Controllers (REC5C003)

0 2 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2101110034 ARIYAN PADHAN Real-Time System (RCS6D001) 0 1 0

2 2101110042 BIKASH MARANDI
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

3 2101110059 PRATIK RANJAN SAHU
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001), Real-Time
System (RCS6D001)

0 2 0

4 2201110002 ABHISHEK MOHAPATRA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

5 2201110015
ASHISH KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

Numerical Methods
(RNM6A002)

0 1 0

6 2201110024 BISMAY KUMAR GIRI

Compiler Design (RCS6C002),
Numerical Methods
(RNM6A002), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001), Real
-Time System (RCS6D001)

0 4 0

7 2201110025
CHINMAYA KUMAR
SAHOO

Numerical Methods
(RNM6A002)

0 1 0

8 2201110026 DEBASHIS SAMANTARAY Compiler Design (RCS6C002) 0 1 0

9 2201110031 JYOTISIKHA MOHANTA
Software Engineering
(RCS6C001)

0 1 0

10 2201110045 PANKAJ SAHU
Numerical Methods
(RNM6A002), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001)

0 2 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

11 2201110048 PRATAP MAJHI
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

12 2201110049 PRIYANSU PRITIDIPTA DAS
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

13 2201110061 SAYANDEEP MAITY Real-Time System (RCS6D001) 0 1 0

14 2201110062 SHUBHRANSHU BEHERA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

15 2201110063 SIBANANDA PATRA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

16 2201110064 SNEHANJALI PAL
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

17 2201110070
SUBHADRA SOUBHAGINI
MOHAKUD

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

18 2221110007 RASHMITA MIRDHA Control System (REL5C001) 0 1 0

19 2321110052
PRABHAT KUMAR
SAMANTARAYA

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

20 2321110055
SAMIR KUMAR
PATTANAYAK

Real-Time System (RCS6D001) 0 1 0

21 2321110057 TANMAYA DAS
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

19-Mar-2026 17:17:11 Page 2 of 2



BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 1901110014
JASHOBANTA SINGH
CHHATRIA

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

2 2101110003 ANAND SOREN
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

3 2101110005 BISHNUPRIYA PRADHAN
Hydrology &Irrigation
Engineering (RCI6C002)

0 1 0

4 2121110004 PRIYA RANJAN PRADHAN
Hydrology &Irrigation
Engineering (RCI6C002)

Hydrology &Irrigation
Engineering (RCI6C002)

1 1 0

5 2201110104 ARYA GYANENDRA DAS
Design of Steel Structures
(RCI6C001)

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

Steel Structures Lab (RCI6C201) 1 1 1

6 2201110105
AVIPSA PRIYADARSHANI
NEGI

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002)

0 1 0

7 2201110110 MAUSUMI KANHAR
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

8 2201110113 SUBHASHIS RANA
Foundation Engineering
(RCI6D001), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001)

0 2 0

9 2221110121 ARCHANA KUMAR
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

10 2221110163 SUSHIL BISHI
Hydrology &Irrigation
Engineering (RCI6C002)

0 1 0

11 2321110004 ASEEM KUMAR JAIPURIA
Design of Steel Structures
(RCI6C001)

1 0 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

12 2321110011 ITISHREE SAMAL
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

13 2321110013 JYOTI RANJAN DAS

Hydrology &Irrigation
Engineering (RCI6C002),
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 2 0

14 2321110015 K KIRTI NAIDU
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

15 2321110017 MAMI GAHIR

Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001), Hydrology
&Irrigation Engineering
(RCI6C002)

0 2 0

16 2321110018 MANISH MOHAPATRA
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

Seminar - I (RSM6H202) 0 1 1

17 2321110021 MOTILAL SAHU
Design of Steel Structures
(RCI6C001)

1 0 0

18 2321110027 RAHUL MOHANTY
Design of Steel Structures
(RCI6C001)

1 0 0

19 2321110031 ROHIT KISHAN
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

20 2321110033 SAI ABHISEK PATTANAIK
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

21 2321110035 SAMBIT KUMAR MUND
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

22 2321110036 SANJAYA KUMAR BEMAL
Design of Steel Structures
(RCI6C001)

Foundation Engineering
(RCI6D001), Design of Steel
Structures (RCI6C001),
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

Steel Structures Lab (RCI6C201) 1 3 1

23 2321110038 SANKAR BEHERA Seminar - I (RSM6H202) 0 0 1
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 6th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

24 2321110041 SINA BAISAL
Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002)

0 1 0

25 2321110043 SUBHAM SENAPATI
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

26 2321110048 SURYAKANTA SAHOO

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002), Foundation
Engineering (RCI6D001),
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001), Hydrology
&Irrigation Engineering
(RCI6C002)

0 4 0

27 2321110049 SUVAM BOHIDAR
Optimization in Engineering
(ROE6A001)

0 1 0

28 2321110133 SURJEET BEHERA
Hydrology &Irrigation
Engineering (RCI6C002)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning
(RCS5D002), Hydrology
&Irrigation Engineering
(RCI6C002), Optimization in
Engineering (ROE6A001)

1 3 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2121110073 JYOTI MUNDA
Engineering Thermodynamics
(RME4C002)

0 1 0

2 2221110060 ABSOLOME LAKRA
Introduction To Physical
Metallurgy and Engineering
Materials (RME4C003)

0 1 0

3 2301110125 ARPIT YASH CLARENCE

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Basic
Manufacturing Processes
(MEPC2006), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Robotics :
Mobility & Design
(PCAC2013), Organizational
Behaviour (HSHS2002)

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Basic
Manufacturing Processes
(MEPC2006), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Robotics :
Mobility & Design
(PCAC2013), Organizational
Behaviour (HSHS2002)

Basic Manufacturing Processes Lab.
(MEPC2205), Machines and
Mechanisms Lab. (MEPC2207), Fluid
Mechanics and Fluid Machinery
Laboratory (MEPC2206), Design of
Machine Elements-I Lab.
(MEPC2208)

6 6 4

4 2301110131 PRADYUMNA BISWAL

Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004), Fluid
Mechanics and Hydraulic
Machines (MEPC2003)

0 2 0

5 2321110110 AYUSH DORA
Engineering Thermodynamics
(RME4C002)

Engineering Thermodynamics
(RME4C002)

1 1 0

6 2321110116 KAMALAKANTA PASAYAT
Engineering Thermodynamics
(RME4C002)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

7 2321110122 RAJESH ROSAN SAHOO
Engineering Thermodynamics
(RME4C002)

Introduction To Physical
Metallurgy and Engineering
Materials (RME4C003),
Engineering Thermodynamics
(RME4C002)

1 2 0

8 2421110124 ABHISEK SAHU
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

9 2421110125 AJAYA SAHU
Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 1 0

10 2421110126 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 3 0

11 2421110128 AKASH KUMAR DAS
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

12 2421110129 AKASH SETH
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

13 2421110130 AKASH XESS

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

14 2421110131 AMIYA RANJAN PANI

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 3 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

15 2421110132 ANIL KUMAR SETHY
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

16 2421110133 ANIRUDHA SETHY
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

17 2421110134 ASHISH LAKRA
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

18 2421110135 ASHMAN SANDH

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

19 2421110137 AYUSH KUMAR SAHU

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

20 2421110138 BIJAY KUMAR DORA
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

21 2421110139 BIKASH MALIK

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

22 2421110143 DEBASISH NAYAK
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

23 2421110144 DEBENDRA CHETTY
Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

24 2421110145 DEVI PRASAD BALA

Basic Manufacturing
Processes (MEPC2006),
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004), Fluid
Mechanics and Hydraulic
Machines (MEPC2003)

0 3 0

25 2421110146 DEVI PRASANA DAS

Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004), Fluid
Mechanics and Hydraulic
Machines (MEPC2003)

0 2 0

26 2421110147 DHARITRI BUDEK

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Basic
Manufacturing Processes
(MEPC2006), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Organizational
Behaviour (HSHS2002)

0 5 0

27 2421110148 DIBAKAR HUIKA
Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 1 0

28 2421110150 DIGESH GOND
Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 1 0

29 2421110152 G JAGDISH
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

30 2421110155 JITU KUMAR

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Robotics :
Mobility & Design
(PCAC2013)

0 3 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

31 2421110156 JYOTIPRAKASH BEHERA
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

32 2421110157
KAMALA LOCHAN
ACHARYA

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 1 0

33 2421110160 KUBER NIAL

Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004), Fluid
Mechanics and Hydraulic
Machines (MEPC2003)

0 2 0

34 2421110161
KUMAR JNANNA
PRAKASH

Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002)

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Basic
Manufacturing Processes
(MEPC2006), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Robotics :
Mobility & Design
(PCAC2013), Organizational
Behaviour (HSHS2002)

1 6 0

35 2421110162 LACHHMAN MUNDA

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 3 0

36 2421110163 MANOJ CHHATRIA
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

37 2421110164 NIKHIL LUGUN

Basic Manufacturing
Processes (MEPC2006), Fluid
Mechanics and Hydraulic
Machines (MEPC2003),
Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Organizational
Behaviour (HSHS2002)

0 5 0

38 2421110165
NRUSINGHA CHARAN
DHANI

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

39 2421110167 PAGUN MARSAL NAIK
Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

0 1 0

40 2421110168 PRINCE KUMAR MEHER

Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004), Basic
Manufacturing Processes
(MEPC2006)

0 2 0

41 2421110169 PRIYANSHU BAGARTI

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Design of
Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Robotics :
Mobility & Design
(PCAC2013)

0 4 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

42 2421110173 RATIKANT SAHOO

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Design of
Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 3 0

43 2421110175
RITESH KUMAR
MOHANTA

Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

44 2421110176 RUDRA PRASAD DASH
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

45 2421110177 RUDRAPRASAD SWAIN

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 3 0

46 2421110178 SABYASACHI JENA

Basic Manufacturing
Processes (MEPC2006),
Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002), Design of
Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 4 0

47 2421110180 SAMBID MOHARANA
Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

1 1 0

48 2421110181 SARTHAK AGASTY

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003), Design of
Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

0 2 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

49 2421110182 SATYABRATA JENA

Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004),
Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002)

0 2 0

50 2421110183 SHASHIBHUSAN ROUT

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

51 2421110184 SHIBASHIS PATRA
Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 1 0

52 2421110185
SHIMANSHU SHEKHAR
BEHERA

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

53 2421110187 SIBAPRASAD NAYAK
Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

0 1 0

54 2421110188 SNEHASIS SAHOO

Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004), Fluid Mechanics
and Hydraulic Machines
(MEPC2003)

0 3 0

55 2421110189 SOHAM DASH
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

56 2421110190 SONAM DAYAL BAL
Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

0 1 0

57 2421110191 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

58 2421110192
SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR
CHAMPATIRAY

Design of Machine Elements-I
(MEPC2005)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

59 2421110194 SURAJ ROUTIA

Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002), Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines
(MEPC2004)

0 2 0

60 2421110196 TRANAYA PRATIKA SETHY
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

61 2421110197 UDIT NARAYAN KHUNTIA
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0

62 2431110001 JYOTI RANJAN BEHERA
Kinematics and Dynamics of
Machines (MEPC2004)

0 1 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2301110087 ABHIJIT PRADHAN
Electrical Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004)

0 1 0

2 2301110088 ABINASH PRADHAN
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 1 0

3 2301110091 ANURAG MISHRA

Power Electronics
(EEPC2005), Electrical
Machines - II (EEPC2003),
Electrical Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004),
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001), Machine
Learning Techniques and
Applications (PCAC2008)

0 5 0

4 2301110099 DEBASHISH MUDULI
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 1 0

5 2301110106 MANAS RANJAN SAHOO
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

6 2301110109
OM PRAKASH
MAHAPATRA

Power Electronics
(EEPC2005), Engineering
Economics (HSHS2001),
Electrical Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004),
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008),
Signals & Systems
(EOPC2003), Electrical
Machines - II (EEPC2003)

0 6 0

7 2301110110 OMM PRAKASH TRIPATHY
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

1 1 0

8 2301110114 RISHIKANTA OJHA
Electrical Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004)

Electrical Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004)

1 1 0

9 2301110120
SUBHRANSU SEKHAR
BHUTIA

Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 1 0

10 2301110122 SWADHIN MOHAPATRA
Signals & Systems
(EOPC2003), Electrical
Machines - II (EEPC2003)

Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003), Electrical
Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004),
Power Electronics
(EEPC2005), Engineering
Economics (HSHS2001)

Electrical Machines - II Lab.
(EEPC2203), Electrical Measurement
& Instrumentation Lab. (EEPC2204),
Signals & Systems Lab. (EOPC2203),
Power Electronics Lab. (ECPC2202)

2 4 4

11 2321110079 MANISH KUMAR BEHERA
Digital Electronics
(REL4C001), Digital Signal
Processing (REL4G001)

0 2 0

12 2421110081 ANANYA DASH

Signals & Systems
(EOPC2003), Machine
Learning Techniques and
Applications (PCAC2008),
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

0 3 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

13 2421110086 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

0 1 0

14 2421110088 DURGA PRASAD NAHAK
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 1 0

15 2421110092 JIBAN KUMAR LENKA
Signals & Systems
(EOPC2003), Engineering
Economics (HSHS2001)

0 2 0

16 2421110093 JNANABRATA PANDA

Electrical Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004),
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

0 2 0

17 2421110096 MANISHA SATPATHY
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

0 1 0

18 2421110107 SHOVAN KUMAR SAHOO
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003)

0 1 0

19 2421110114 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 1 0

20 2421110115
SUDHATMAKA PRAKASH
SAHU

Power Electronics (EEPC2005) Power Electronics (EEPC2005) 1 1 0

21 2421110116 SUJAL KUMAR MEHER Power Electronics (EEPC2005)
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008),
Power Electronics (EEPC2005)

1 2 0

22 2421110117 SUMIT PANDA Power Electronics (EEPC2005) Power Electronics (EEPC2005) 1 1 0

23 2421110120 VANKATESWAR CHHATRIA

Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001), Electrical
Measurement &
Instrumentation (EEPC2004),
Electrical Machines - II
(EEPC2003), Power
Electronics (EEPC2005),
Signals & Systems
(EOPC2003)

0 5 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2201110073 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV
Discrete Mathematics
(RCS4C001)

0 1 0

2 2221110007 RASHMITA MIRDHA
Design and Analysis of
Algorithm (RCS4C002)

0 1 0

3 2301110012 AMIT KUMAR MALLICK
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 1 0

4 2301110024 CHANDRAKANTA SING

Cloud Infrastructure &
Applications (PCAC2011),
Engineering Economics
(HSHS2001)

0 2 0

5 2301110032 GYANARANJAN SAHOO

Cloud Infrastructure &
Applications (PCAC2011),
Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005)

Database Engineering
(CSPC2004), Cloud
Infrastructure & Applications
(PCAC2011), Computer
Organization and Architecture
(CSPC2005)

Computer Networks Lab.
(CSPC2207), Computer Organization
and Architecture Lab. (CSPC2205),
Database Engineering Lab.
(CSPC2204)

2 3 3

6 2301110055
PRATYUSH KUMAR
MARTHA

Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005),
Cloud Infrastructure &
Applications (PCAC2011)

Design and Analysis of
Algorithms (CSPC2006),
Computer Networks
(CSPC2007)

Computer Networks Lab.
(CSPC2207), Computer Organization
and Architecture Lab. (CSPC2205)

2 2 2

7 2301110064 ROJALINI MALLA
Cloud Infrastructure &
Applications (PCAC2011)

0 1 0

8 2301110075 SIMRAN SWAIN
Computer Networks
(CSPC2007)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

9 2301110076 SOUMYA  RANJAN NAIK

Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005),
Design and Analysis of
Algorithms (CSPC2006)

0 2 0

10 2301110083
SUSHREE SANGEETA
SWAIN

Design and Analysis of
Algorithms (CSPC2006)

0 1 0

11 2301110086 TANMAYA PANY
Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005)

0 1 0

12 2421110069 ATEESH RANJAN DASH
Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005)

Design and Analysis of
Algorithms (CSPC2006),
Computer Networks
(CSPC2007), Database
Engineering (CSPC2004)

1 3 0

13 2421110073 RAJESH KUMAR DHAL
Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005)

1 0 0

14 2421110074 RANJAN KUMAR NAIK
Computer Networks
(CSPC2007)

0 1 0

15 2421110077
SWAYAM SAMPURNA
BEHERA

Computer Organization and
Architecture (CSPC2005)

Database Engineering
(CSPC2004), Computer
Organization and Architecture
(CSPC2005)

1 2 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2101110005 BISHNUPRIYA PRADHAN
Structural Analysis-I
(RCI4C003)

0 1 0

2 2201110105
AVIPSA PRIYADARSHANI
NEGI

Transportation Engineering
(RCI4C002)

Structural Analysis-I
(RCI4C003)

1 1 0

3 2201110106 AYUSH KASHYAP
Transportation Engineering
(RCI4C002)

1 0 0

4 2201110110 MAUSUMI KANHAR
Transportation Engineering
(RCI4C002)

1 0 0

5 2221110163 SUSHIL BISHI
Transportation Engineering
(RCI4C002)

0 1 0

6 2301110004 GOUTAM KUMAR NAYAK
Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005),
Structural Analysis (CIPC2004)

0 2 0

7 2321110013 JYOTI RANJAN DAS
Transportation Engineering
(RCI4C002)

0 1 0

8 2321110017 MAMI GAHIR
Structural Analysis-I
(RCI4C003)

0 1 0

9 2321110018 MANISH MOHAPATRA
Transportation Engineering
(RCI4C002)

1 0 0

10 2321110036 SANJAYA KUMAR BEMAL
Introduction To Physical
Metallurgy and Engineering
Materials (RCI4G001)

0 1 0

19-Mar-2026 17:03:18 Page 1 of 4



College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

11 2321110133 SURJEET BEHERA

Organisational Behaviour
(ROB4E002), Introduction To
Physical Metallurgy and
Engineering Materials
(RCI4G001)

0 2 0

12 2421110001 ANWESHA MISHRA
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008)

0 1 0

13 2421110004 BABITA NAG Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) 1 1 0

14 2421110005 BADRINATH ADHIKARI
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008)

0 1 0

15 2421110006 BARSHA SAHU Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) 1 1 0

16 2421110010 CHINTAMANI DAS
Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002)

0 1 0

17 2421110012
DAKUA SITESH
SIMANCHAL

Structural Analysis (CIPC2004) 0 1 0

18 2421110013 DEBASISH PRADHAN
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008),
Organizational Behaviour
(HSHS2002)

1 2 0

19 2421110015 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) 0 1 0

20 2421110016
GIRISH CHANDRA
SAGARIA

Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Structural Analysis
(CIPC2004), Machine Learning
Techniques and Applications
(PCAC2008), Organizational
Behaviour (HSHS2002), Water
Supply & Sanitary Engineering
(CIPC2007)

1 4 0

21 2421110017
GYANENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA

Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008)

0 1 0

22 2421110020 JUYASHREE DAS
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006), Fluid Dynamics
(CIPC2005)

Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) 2 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

23 2421110023 KRISHNA BALLAV GOPAL
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008)

Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008),
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

1 2 0

24 2421110024 LICHISMITA  BADI
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Structural Analysis
(CIPC2004), Machine Learning
Techniques and Applications
(PCAC2008)

1 2 0

25 2421110025 LIPAN NAIK Structural Analysis (CIPC2004) 0 1 0

26 2421110027 MONALISA DAS Structural Analysis (CIPC2004) 0 1 0

27 2421110028 MONALISHA DAS Structural Analysis (CIPC2004) Structural Analysis (CIPC2004) 1 1 0

28 2421110030 NAGABHUSAN SETHY
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) 1 1 0

29 2421110032 OMM PRAKASH PRUSTY
Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005),
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Water Supply & Sanitary
Engineering (CIPC2007), Fluid
Dynamics (CIPC2005),
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

2 3 0

30 2421110035 PRATIK KUMAR DAS

Structural Analysis
(CIPC2004), Machine Learning
Techniques and Applications
(PCAC2008), Fluid Dynamics
(CIPC2005)

0 3 0

31 2421110051 SANJUKTA MAJHI
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

1 0 0

32 2421110054 SHRADHASUMAN SETHI
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Water Supply & Sanitary
Engineering (CIPC2007),
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006), Fluid Dynamics
(CIPC2005)

1 3 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 4th Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

33 2421110060 SUMITRA PUJARI

Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008),
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

0 2 0

34 2421110061 SURAJ KUMAR PADHAN Fluid Dynamics (CIPC2005) 0 1 0

35 2421110062 SWADHIN SIDHARTH SOY
Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

Geotechnical Engineering
(CIPC2006)

1 1 0

36 2421110065 SWARUP KUMAR PATI

Water Supply & Sanitary
Engineering (CIPC2007), Fluid
Dynamics (CIPC2005),
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008)

0 3 0

37 2421110068 V PRAKASH RAO
Machine Learning Techniques
and Applications (PCAC2008)

0 1 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2301110125 ARPIT YASH CLARENCE
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0

2 2401110176 ABHILASH BAGH Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

3 2401110177 ABHISHEK KUMAR DAS Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

4 2401110178 ALOK KUMAR SATAPATHY
Physics (23BS1002), Basic
Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 2 0

5 2401110179 AMAN KUMAR PADHI Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

6 2401110182 AYUSH PASWAN
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 2 0

7 2401110183 BINIT KUMAR PANDA
Basic Civil Engineering
(23ES1005)

0 1 0

8 2401110184 BISHNU CHARAN BEHERA

Physics (23BS1002),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 3 0

9 2401110185
BRAJAMOHAN
SAMANTARAY

Physics (23BS1002) 0 1 0

10 2401110187 GOURAB KUMAR BADHEI
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

11 2401110188 JAGRIT VERMA

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Physics
(23BS1002), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 3 0

12 2401110190
NITYASHA BANDANA
PATTANAIK

Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 2 0

13 2401110191 OM PRAKASH RAY
Physics (23BS1002), Basic
Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 2 0

14 2401110192 OM SHREE MOHAPATRA Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

15 2401110194 OMMKAR GADANAYAK Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

16 2401110195
PRAKASH CHANDRA
TAMSOY

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

17 2401110196 PRIYANSHU SARMA

Physics (23BS1002),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 3 0

18 2401110197
PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR
SAHOO

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

19 2401110199 RAJESH KUMAR BAL

Physics (23BS1002),
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Basic
Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 3 0

20 2401110200 RAJESH PANDA

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Physics
(23BS1002), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 3 0

21 2401110201 RASHMI GHOSH Physics (23BS1002) 0 1 0

22 2401110202 S SWAGAT LENKA
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

23 2401110203 SACHIN KUMAR NAIK

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Physics
(23BS1002), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 3 0

24 2401110204 SAIKRUSHNA DAS
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 2 0

25 2401110206 SAMIR KUMAR SAHOO
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 2 0

26 2401110209 SRIJAY BAISAKH

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Physics
(23BS1002), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004), Basic Electrical
Engineering (23ES1001)

0 4 0

27 2401110210 SUBRAT NAYAK
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

28 2401110211 SURYAKANTA DAS
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

29 2401110212
SWAYAM SIDHA
SAMANTARAY

Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001), Programming in
C and Data Structure
(23ES1003)

0 2 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2201110094
SOUMYA RANJAN
THAKUR

Programming For Problem
Solving Using C (RPL2B001)

0 1 0

2 2201110095 STEPHEN KUMAR Mathematics-II (RMA2A001) 0 1 0

3 2301110091 ANURAG MISHRA Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

1 3 0

4 2301110094 ASHUTOSHA MOHANTY Chemistry (23BS1003)
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003)

Basic Electronics Lab. (23ES1202),
Chemistry Laboratory (23BS1202)

1 2 2

5 2301110095 AYAS PARIDA Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

6 2301110109
OM PRAKASH
MAHAPATRA

Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004), Basic Electronics
(23ES1002), Chemistry
(23BS1003), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 4 0

7 2301110116 SATYAJIT SAHU
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004), Chemistry
(23BS1003)

0 2 0

8 2301110120
SUBHRANSU SEKHAR
BHUTIA

Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

9 2301110121 SUVANKAR JENA Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

10 2301110122 SWADHIN MOHAPATRA Basic Electronics (23ES1002) Chemistry (23BS1003) Basic Electronics Lab. (23ES1202) 1 1 1

11 2401110109 ABINASH BARIK Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

12 2401110110 ADITYA KUMAR MALIK Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0
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College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

13 2401110111 AHWAN BHOI
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 1 0

14 2401110113 AKASH KARADIA
Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004)

0 2 0

15 2401110114 AMIT SAHANI Chemistry (23BS1003)

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

1 3 0

16 2401110115 ANKIT KUMAR PATRA Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

17 2401110118 ARCHITA DASH

Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003)

0 4 0

18 2401110119
ARPIT SRI JAGANNATH
PARUA

Chemistry (23BS1003)

Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003)

Chemistry Laboratory (23BS1202) 1 4 1

19 2401110120
ASHISH KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 1 0

20 2401110124 AUROVINDA SAMAL Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

21 2401110125 BIBEK BEHERA
Chemistry (23BS1003),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 2 0

22 2401110129 JATIN KUMAR DAS Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

23 2401110130 KAIBALYA MISHRA
Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Chemistry (23BS1003),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 3 0

24 2401110131
KARTIK KISHOR
MOHANTA

Chemistry (23BS1003),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 2 0
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Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech
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25 2401110132 KIRAN CHANDAN Chemistry (23BS1003)

Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004), Basic
Electronics (23ES1002),
Chemistry (23BS1003),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

1 6 0

26 2401110133 KUNURAM MURMU Chemistry (23BS1003)
Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

1 2 0

27 2401110134
KUSHALESHWARA
MUNDA

Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003)

0 4 0

28 2401110138 MOULY DAS
Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004)

0 2 0

29 2401110140
NIGAMANANDA
PRABHUPADA

Basic Electronics (23ES1002) Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 1 1 0

30 2401110141 NIHAR PADHI
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 1 0

31 2401110144 PABITRA KUMAR SETHY Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

32 2401110145 PIYUSHKANTA PANI

Chemistry (23BS1003), Basic
Electronics (23ES1002),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004), English for
Technical Writing (23HS1002)

0 5 0

33 2401110147 PRITAM BISWAL Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

34 2401110149 PRIYANSHU ROUT Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0
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35 2401110151 RAHUL SAHOO
Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 2 0

36 2401110152 ROSHAN BADAJENA Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

37 2401110155
SAIJYOTI PRAKASH
SAHOO

Chemistry (23BS1003),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 2 0

38 2401110157 SANJIB KUMAR DHAL Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

39 2401110159 SASHIBHUSAN PRADHAN
Chemistry (23BS1003), Basic
Electronics (23ES1002),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004)

0 3 0

40 2401110161 SATYAJIT MAHARANA
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004), Basic Electronics
(23ES1002)

0 2 0

41 2401110163 SHANTANU GARNAIK Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

42 2401110164 SITESH PRADHAN Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

43 2401110167 SUBHAM NAYAK Chemistry (23BS1003) 0 1 0

44 2401110169
SUBHARANJAN
MANTHAN

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 2 0

45 2401110170
SUBRAT KUMAR
MAHANTA

Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

46 2401110174 SWASTIK PADHI

Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004), Basic Electronics
(23ES1002), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 3 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2101110029 ANANYA MOHANTY

Engineering Mechanics
(REM2B001), Basic
Mechanical Engineering
(RBM2B001)

0 2 0

2 2101110059 PRATIK RANJAN SAHU
Basic Electrical Engineering
(RBE2B001)

Basic Electrical Engineering
(RBE2B001)

1 1 0

3 2201110017 AYUSH PATRA
Basic Electrical Engineering
(RBE2B001)

0 1 0

4 2201110024 BISMAY KUMAR GIRI
Programming For Problem
Solving Using C (RPL2B001)

0 1 0

5 2301110023 BIDUVUSHAN SETHI
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 1 0

6 2301110032 GYANARANJAN SAHOO Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

7 2301110034
HARSHA VARDHAN
MAJHI

Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 2 0

8 2301110055
PRATYUSH KUMAR
MARTHA

Chemistry (23BS1003),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 2 0

9 2301110063 RIPURAJ SAHU Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

10 2301110064 ROJALINI MALLA
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 1 0
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Branch Name : B.Tech.(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

11 2301110065 RUTURAJ BISWAL
Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004)

0 2 0

12 2301110068
SANGRAM KESHAREE
MANDANGI

Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

13 2401110033 ANISH KUMAR BEHERA Basic Electronics (23ES1002) Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 1 1 0

14 2401110037 ANURAG LENKA Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

15 2401110039 ASHUTOSH SAHU Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 0 1 0

16 2401110043 BIBEKANAND SING Chemistry (23BS1003)
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

1 2 0

17 2401110044 BISWA RANJAN MUDULI
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 1 0

18 2401110045 BISWAJIT PRADHAN
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 2 0

19 2401110050 DEEPANKAR SAHOO
Chemistry (23BS1003),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 2 0

20 2401110052 DILLIP MAHAPATRO
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 1 0

21 2401110053
HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
ROUT

Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Chemistry (23BS1003)

0 2 0

22 2401110060 MANISANKAR DASH Chemistry (23BS1003)
Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Chemistry (23BS1003)

1 3 0

23 2401110062 NARAYAN PURTY

Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Mathematics - II
(23BS1004), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004)

0 3 0

24 2401110064 NISHIKANTA NAYAK Basic Electronics (23ES1002) Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 1 1 0
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25 2401110066 NITESH SENAPATI Chemistry (23BS1003) Chemistry (23BS1003) 1 1 0

26 2401110068 OMKAR SAHU Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 0 1 0

27 2401110069 OMMKAR SAHU Basic Electronics (23ES1002)

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

1 3 0

28 2401110076 RAVI TIWARI
Basic Electronics (23ES1002),
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 2 0

29 2401110080 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO

Basic Mechanical Engineering
(23ES1006), Engineering
Mechanics (23ES1004), Basic
Electronics (23ES1002)

0 3 0

30 2401110091 SOUMYAJIT HOTA Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 0 1 0

31 2401110092 SOYAB MANIHAR
Engineering Mechanics
(23ES1004)

0 1 0

32 2401110102 SWARAJ SATAPATHY Mathematics - II (23BS1004) 0 1 0

33 2401110103
SWASTIK KUMAR
PUROHIT

English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 1 0

34 2401110104 SWATI SWARUPA SAHOO Basic Electronics (23ES1002) 0 1 0

35 2401110105 TILAK DALAI
English for Technical Writing
(23HS1002)

0 1 0
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BIJU PATNAIK UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
ROURKELA, ODISHA

BACKLOG REGISTERED STUDENTS

College Name: Government College of Engineering, Kalahandi

Exam Session : Even Semester - 2025 - 2026 Course Name : B.Tech

Branch Name : B.Tech.(CIVIL ENGINEERING) Semester : 2nd Semester

S.No Reg. No Student Name Th. Int. Subjects Th. Ext. Subjects Pr. Subjects Th. Int Th. Ext Pr.

1 2101110012 SATYABRATA BEHERA Mathematics-II (RMA2A001) 0 1 0

2 2201110105
AVIPSA PRIYADARSHANI
NEGI

Chemistry (RCH2A002) Mathematics-II (RMA2A001) Chemistry Lab (RCH2A202) 1 1 1

3 2301110001
ADYASHARANI DAS
SAMANT

Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0

4 2301110002 BHISMA RANJAN NAIK
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0

5 2301110004 GOUTAM KUMAR NAYAK
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0

6 2301110009 SRINIKET GUPTA Physics (23BS1002) 0 1 0

7 2401110003 ARAOSMITA NAIK

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Basic
Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001), Physics
(23BS1002)

0 3 0

8 2401110004 ASHISH PATEL

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Basic
Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 2 0

9 2401110005 ASHUTOSH BHOLA
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

10 2401110006 BISHWOPRIYA NAYAK
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

11 2401110007 BULU JANI Physics (23BS1002) 0 1 0
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12 2401110008
CHOLASHEKHAR
MAHAKUD

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

13 2401110010
HIMANSU SEKHAR
PRADHAN

Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

14 2401110011 JAMUNA BEHERA

Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001), Programming in
C and Data Structure
(23ES1003)

0 2 0

15 2401110012 JIBAN JYOTI NANDA
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

16 2401110013 JITU NAG
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

17 2401110014 LORA LUPRAVA TRIPATHY
Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 2 0

18 2401110017 NITISH KUMAR PUJARI

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001), Programming in
C and Data Structure
(23ES1003)

0 3 0

19 2401110018 PHULANTI MUDULI

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001), Programming in
C and Data Structure
(23ES1003)

0 3 0

20 2401110019 PRANAB SAHU
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003)

0 1 0

21 2401110020 RABINDRA SANTA
Basic Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 1 0
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22 2401110021 ROHIT KUMAR PATRA

Mathematics - II (23BS1004),
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Basic
Electrical Engineering
(23ES1001)

0 3 0

23 2401110024 SUBHAM SWAIN
Programming in C and Data
Structure (23ES1003), Physics
(23BS1002)

0 2 0

24 2401110026 SUJAL KUMAR SENAPATI Physics (23BS1002) 0 1 0
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